
JUNIOR MEN HWT RESULTS

Junior Men HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Simon  Medina Wichita County 330.0 225.0 10

2 Ace Edwards Wallace County HS 181.0 205.0 8

3 Christopher  Michel Wichita County 195.0 195.0 6

4 Ben Peterson Triplains 190.0 180.0 4

5 Evan Pearce Wallace County HS 190.0 175.0 2

6 Andres Tapia Wichita County 265.0 165.0 1

7 Cole Papay Meade Buffaloes 240.0 145.0 0

8 Jace Jones Meade Buffaloes 199.0 130.0 0

9 Sam Rickard Meade Buffaloes 201.0 120.0 0

Junior Men HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ace Edwards Wallace County HS 181.0 325.0 10

2 Andres Tapia Wichita County 265.0 320.0 8

3 Simon  Medina Wichita County 330.0 315.0 6

4 Cole Papay Meade Buffaloes 240.0 300.0 4

5 Ben Peterson Triplains 190.0 295.0 2

6 Evan Pearce Wallace County HS 190.0 275.0 1

7 Christopher  Michel Wichita County 195.0 245.0 0

8 Jace Jones Meade Buffaloes 199.0 165.0 0

9 Sam Rickard Meade Buffaloes 201.0 0 0

Junior Men HWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Evan Pearce Wallace County HS 190.0 215.0 10

2 Ben Peterson Triplains 190.0 210.0 8

3 Simon  Medina Wichita County 330.0 210.0 6

4 Ace Edwards Wallace County HS 181.0 185.0 4

5 Christopher  Michel Wichita County 195.0 175.0 2

6 Cole Papay Meade Buffaloes 240.0 160.0 1

7 Andres Tapia Wichita County 265.0 145.0 0

8 Jace Jones Meade Buffaloes 199.0 125.0 0

9 Sam Rickard Meade Buffaloes 201.0 105.0 0

Junior Men HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Simon  Medina Wichita County 330.0 750.0 10

2 Ace Edwards Wallace County HS 181.0 715.0 8

3 Ben Peterson Triplains 190.0 685.0 6

4 Evan Pearce Wallace County HS 190.0 665.0 4

5 Andres Tapia Wichita County 265.0 630.0 2

6 Christopher  Michel Wichita County 195.0 615.0 1

7 Cole Papay Meade Buffaloes 240.0 605.0 0

8 Jace Jones Meade Buffaloes 199.0 420.0 0

9 Sam Rickard Meade Buffaloes 201.0 225.0 0


